
SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

09:00

  4race: 105event:

lane crew

/ 2H1Junior Men's Four
1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JM 4-

  1
ESP

CASTILLO ROJAS MARCO Diego(b)

MOREIRA DE CAMPOS F. Francisco María(2)

MEDINA MALAVE Vicente(3)

SANCHEZ MEANA Pablo(s)

2007

2006

2006

2006

  2
ITA

TALAMONA Gabriele(b)

SABATINI Enrico(2)

GERMANI Mauro(3)

BINDA Alessandro(s)

2006

2006

2006

2006

  3
GBR

MURRAY Finlay(b)

HARVEY Hector(2)

DAY CLARK Henry(3)

MONAGHAN Ivo(s)

2006

2007

2006

2006

  4
AUT

HAIDEN Niklas(b)

OBERBAUER Paul(2)

CHAIKOVSKYI Nazarii(3)

FLETZBERGER Tobias(s)

2007

2008

2008

2008

  5
POR

DIAS Simäo(b)

DUARTE Tiago(2)

SILVA Diogo(3)

DIAS Matias(s)

2007

2006

2007

2007

09:05

  5race: 105event:

lane crew

/ 2H2Junior Men's Four
1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JM 4-

  1
NED

KNOWLES Ian Mark(b)

TEN KATEN Simon Jelmer(2)

VERSEPUT Luka(3)

IMMEKER Freerk Wessel(s)

2007

2007

2007

2007

  2
CZE

JIRIK Filip(b)

PESINA Ondrej(2)

REZUCHA Martin(3)

KALOD Matej(s)

2006

2006

2006

2006

  3
FRA

FOURNET Arthus(b)

TRICLIN Jean(2)

BREGEON Zadig(3)

GAY Eliot(s)

2006

2006

2007

2006

  4
NOR

JÖRGENSEN Viljar Fonneland(b)

KJAERNET Daniel Klementsen(2)

ANKER Martin Cornelius(3)

TOL Andreas(s)

2006

2008

2007

2008

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

09:10

  6race: 104event:

lane crew

/ 2H1Junior Men's Pair
1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JM 2-

  1
AUT

ZENHÄUSERN Moritz(b)

BERTAGNOLI Andreas(s)

2008

2008

  2
ESP

GAMBERO DELGADO Francisco Javier(b)

HERMOSILLA HERRERA Jesus(s)

2006

2006

  3
HUN

MEZŐSI Márton(b)

MAKAI Samu(s)

2008

2008

  4
POL

CHABOWSKI Kamil(b)

ZIELINSKI Adam(s)

2006

2006

  5
NED

WESDORP Lucas(b)

VAN DER AVOIRD Gijs(s)

2007

2007

  6
FRA

CATIN RICHEZ Baptiste(b)

PROY Mathieu(s)

2007

2007

09:15

  7race: 104event:

lane crew

/ 2H2Junior Men's Pair
1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JM 2-

  1
ITA

CAGNASSONE Andrea(b)

LOCONSOLE Daniele Maria(s)

2006

2006

  2
GBR

GARMAN Patrick(b)

BERNARD Harry(s)

2007

2006

  3
BEL

SEGHERS Charles(b)

DE SMET Fin(s)

2006

2007

  4
POR

OLIVEIRA Daniel(b)

SILVA Noé(s)

2006

2006

  5
SUI

PRINZ Anton(b)

BODMER Alexander(s)

2006

2008

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

09:20

  8race: 101event:

lane crew

/ 3H1Junior Men's Single Sculls
1. - 2. -> FA, 3. + 3 BT -> FB

JM 1x

  1
BEL

VERHOEVEN Thor 2008

  2
FRA

MEZOUGHI AUGUSTE Balthazar 2008

  3
SUI

MÜLLER Matteo 2007

  4
DEN

HANSEN Frederik Juel 2006

  5
GBR

TAYLOR Ruben 2006

09:25

  9race: 101event:

lane crew

/ 3H2Junior Men's Single Sculls
1. - 2. -> FA, 3. + 3 BT -> FB

JM 1x

  1
ESP

BALSA VAL Anton 2009

  2
POL

ZAPOROWICZ Nikodem 2006

  3
ITA

ANDREO Sergio 2006

  4
NED

SLANGEN Hugo Andar 2008

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

09:30

 10race: 101event:

lane crew

/ 3H3Junior Men's Single Sculls
1. - 2. -> FA, 3. + 3 BT -> FB

JM 1x

  1
SWE

GRAHN Simon 2006

  2
HUN

BAJÁRI András József 2006

  3
POR

NEVES Tomás 2006

  4
IRL

HEASLIP Richard 2007

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

09:35

 11race: 102event:

lane crew

/ 2H1Junior Men's Double Sculls

1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JM 2x

  1
FRA

THOMAS Quentin(b)

FAIVRE PILLIEN Camille(s)

2007

2007

  2
CZE

POLAK Vojtech(b)

HUDEC Benjamin(s)

2008

2007

  3
ESP

GARCIA VINJOY Carlos(b)

OTERO ALVAREZ Daniel(s)

2007

2006

  4
POR

CORREIRA Miguel(b)

VELOSO Joäo(s)

2006

2007

  5
ITA

SASSO Giovanni(b)

MIGLIOLI Matteo(s)

2007

2009

09:40

 12race: 102event:

lane crew

/ 2H2Junior Men's Double Sculls

1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JM 2x

  1
SUI

TEJPAUL Elias(b)

FAUTECK Leonard(s)

2007

2007

  2
NED

BINKHORST Julian Paul Florent(b)

VREEKEN Kristian Adriaan(s)

2007

2008

  3
BEL

DE MAN Jonathan(b)

GHIOT Augustin(s)

2006

2007

  4
GBR

FULLMAN Max(b)

HARDWICK SKOTTOWE Raph(s)

2006

2006

  5
HUN

DEMKÓ Mátyás(b)

DARÓCZI Dávid Hunor(s)

2006

2006

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

09:45

 13race: 103event:

lane crew

/ 3H1Junior Men's Quadruple Sculls
1. - 2. -> FA, 3. + 3 BT -> FB, rest -> FC

JM 4x

  1
POR

REGO Pedro(b)

CASTRO Joäo(2)

SILVA Telma(3)

GONZALEZ Francisco(s)

2006

2006

2006

2007

  2
AUT

SCHÖNHUBER Lukas(b)

LEMMERER Jonas(2)

KLARITSCH Jonathan(3)

ECKSCHLAGER Ben(s)

2009

2008

2008

2008

  3
NED

SHAW Adam Macpherson(b)

DORRESTEIJN Jonas(2)

BLEUMERS Coen Bart(3)

BAUD Jaap Matthijs(s)

2007

2006

2006

2007

  4
HUN

RÁCZ Regő(b)

NYIKOS Péter(2)

SCHISZLER Ádám Krisztián(3)

BOROS Áron(s)

2007

2006

2006

2006

  5
IRL

BALFE Eoin(b)

COFFEY Ian(2)

KENNY Adam(3)

FLEMING Daniel(s)

2006

2006

2006

2006

09:50

 14race: 103event:

lane crew

/ 3H2Junior Men's Quadruple Sculls
1. - 2. -> FA, 3. + 3 BT -> FB, rest -> FC

JM 4x

  1
CZE

KRAL Antonin(b)

MUK Tadeas(2)

LASOTA Jan(3)

TRUHLAR Vit(s)

2007

2007

2006

2007

  2
ESP

CRUZ ALCANTARA Manuel(b)

FERNANDEZ DE CABO S. Ignacio Maria(2)

MARTIN GARCIA Leandro(3)

PEREZ CHACON Luis(s)

2008

2007

2006

2006

  3
NOR

BERGMANN Ask Svorkmo(b)

HÖEG Henrik Melhus(2)

DE VOS Alexander Stundal(3)

REITE Mads(s)

2006

2007

2006

2006

  4
BEL

ZAMAN Ilya(b)

BAERT Kornel(2)

LAMON Xander(3)

DRIESEN Daan(s)

2006

2008

2008

2008

  5
SUI

STUDHALTER Mark(b)

LENDI Marco(2)

ELIA Francesco(3)

HARS Gabriel(s)

2007

2006

2006

2007

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

09:55

 15race: 103event:

lane crew

/ 3H3Junior Men's Quadruple Sculls
1. - 2. -> FA, 3. + 3 BT -> FB, rest -> FC

JM 4x

  1
FRA

LETUFFE Zaccharie(b)

REVOL Maxime(2)

RIBEIRO Arthur(3)

BERTHOU Bayard(s)

2006

2006

2006

2006

  2
POL

KONOPKA Tymon(b)

KONCZAL Szymon(2)

WOJCIECHOWSKI Mateusz(3)

STEJUK Jan(s)

2007

2007

2007

2007

  3
ITA

GOTZ Roberto(b)

ROSI BERNARDINI Giovanni(2)

COLOMBO Giorgio(3)

CAMPANINI Davide(s)

2007

2006

2006

2006

  4
GBR

PATRICK Thomas(b)

WHITE Archie(2)

FARAG Abdelrahman(3)

FOMIN Alexander(s)

2007

2006

2006

2006

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

10:00

 16race: 111event:

lane crew

/ 2H1Junior Women's Single Sculls
1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JW 1x

  1
NED

VEENSTRA Paula 2007

  2
BEL

VANHESTE Cato 2006

  3
ESP

GARCIA VALLE Irene 2008

  4
IRL

HENDY Aoife 2007

  5
SUI

MOI Ilaria 2007

10:05

 17race: 111event:

lane crew

/ 2H2Junior Women's Single Sculls
1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JW 1x

  1
HUN

SOMOGYI Dorka Fanni 2007

  2
FRA

DEVILLARD COUSTRE Rose 2006

  3
GBR

KERBIRIOU Jess 2006

  4
ITA

LAULETTA Alice 2008

  5
POR

MENDES Laura 2007

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

10:10

 18race: 112event:

lane crew

/ 2H1Junior Women's Double Sculls

1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JW 2x

  1
HUN

PÁLA Barbara(b)

BÁLINT Zsófia(s)

2007

2007

  2
BEL

BOUCQUEZ Lien(b)

MOONS Eleonore(s)

2006

2007

  3
ESP

FERNANDEZ COVELO Xiana(b)

SILVA MARTINEZ Nieves Del Carmen(s)

2007

2006

  4
POR

CUNHA Carolina(b)

LIMA Carolina(s)

2006

2006

  5
GBR

HURRELL Millie(b)

PATIENT Adelaide(s)

2007

2006

  6
POL

GOSZTYLA Laura(b)

BAJERSKA Joanna(s)

2007

2006

10:15

 19race: 112event:

lane crew

/ 2H2Junior Women's Double Sculls

1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JW 2x

  1
CZE

KUBRYCHTOVA Eliska(b)

HOSKOVA Anna(s)

2007

2007

  2
FRA

GOUTTENOIRE Heloise(b)

MOREAU Zoe(s)

2006

2007

  3
ITA

LISI Sara(b)

LICCIARDI Gloria(s)

2006

2008

  4
SUI

SCHWAB Lena(b)

CAMP Eliora(s)

2006

2008

  5
DEN

ÖSTERGAARD NIELSEN Mejse(b)

BARDRAM KEHR Nanna(s)

2006

2006

  6
NED

BRAND Helena Fatima(b)

VAN DOREN Emma Irene(s)

2006

2006

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

10:20

 20race: 113event:

lane crew

/ 2H1Junior Women's Quadruple Sculls
1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JW 4x

  1
CZE

MALENICKA Klara(b)

BOWERS Tara Daniela(2)

HURNIKOVA Klara(3)

NEJEZCHLEBOVA Ella Justyna(s)

2007

2006

2006

2007

  2
HUN

SOVÁNY Blanka Vanda(b)

SZÖGI Dóra Eszter(2)

KOVÁCS Lujza Julianna(3)

SZABÓ Dorka(s)

2007

2006

2007

2006

  3
POL

FRYKOWSKA Lena(b)

CHODULSKA Natalia(2)

DOLNA Daria(3)

SZKUDLARCZYK Marcelina(s)

2008

2009

2008

2009

  4
NED

JONK Hanna Lena M.(b)

POTMAN Britt(2)

PULLES Ernestine Marieke(3)

SCHWARTZ Bruun Lilli(s)

2007

2007

2006

2007

  5
ESP

ELIGIO GIL Ana Gaia(b)

GELART COMPANY Julia(2)

MONEDERO ARJONA Isabel(3)

PASTOR AGUILAR Cristina(s)

2006

2007

2007

2007

10:25

 21race: 113event:

lane crew

/ 2H2Junior Women's Quadruple Sculls
1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JW 4x

  1
GBR

HUGHES Beatrice(b)

HODGSON Olivia(2)

SILLAR Ellie(3)

DONN Jemimah(s)

2008

2007

2006

2006

  2
FRA

POTTIER Ombeline(b)

IRAZOQUI Maider(2)

IRAZOQUI Amaia(3)

BERTIN Esmeralda(s)

2007

2006

2006

2007

  3
NOR

OSSENKAMP Hannah Victoria A.(b)

KAUPANG Maria Stendal(2)

RIIS Cornelia(3)

NJAASTAD Nora(s)

2007

2006

2008

2006

  4
ITA

CREVATIN Maria Vittoria(b)

FORTUNAT Tea(2)

PASTORELLI Vittoria(3)

CARFAGNI Marta(s)

2006

2007

2006

2007

  5
IRL

FORRESTER Louise(b)

WALSH Sarah(2)

NI FHLAITHBHEARTAIGH Sibeal(3)

YOUNG Sophia(s)

2006

2006

2006

2007

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

10:30

 22race: 114event:

lane crew

/ 2H1Junior Women's Pair

1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JW 2-

  1
NOR

SOLLI Eir Ildrid Storbekkrönning(b)

ENNALS Elena Victoria(s)

2006

2006

  2
AUT

WAGNER Ines(b)

SCHMID Franziska(s)

2007

2007

  3
GBR

HUNTER Gwennie(b)

HUGHES Kloe(s)

2006

2006

  4
FRA

JUILLET Alix(b)

HERRY Clementine(s)

2006

2007

10:35

 23race: 114event:

lane crew

/ 2H2Junior Women's Pair

1. - 3. -> FA, rest -> FB

JW 2-

  1
HUN

SZABÓ Blanka Napsugár(b)

MÁCSAI Lilla(s)

2006

2007

  2
ESP

CONTRERAS IBORRA Julia(b)

CASASOLA STOKES Julia(s)

2007

2007

  3
POL

GRACZKOWSKA Julia(b)

STALKOWSKA Hanna(s)

2007

2007

  4
ITA

TOSI Arianna(b)

TOSI Emma(s)

2007

2007

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

10:40

 24race: 115event:

lane crew

/ 2H1Junior Women's Four

1. - 3. + 1 BT -> FA

JW 4-

  1
ITA

GARIS Margherita(b)

MAFFIODO Camilla(2)

RAVIZZA Marta(3)

CANALE Giorgia(s)

2007

2006

2007

2007

  2
NED

GRIBNAU Martijntje Piete Ch.(b)

LUNDMARK Alva Louise(2)

EIJSKOOT Pien(3)

DE HAAS Sunny Berty(s)

2006

2006

2006

2006

  3
IRL

MCNAMARA Lorna(b)

CROWLEY Jessica(2)

PHILLIPS Cloda(3)

HEHIR Aida(s)

2007

2007

2007

2007

  4
ESP

NABARIDAS EIZAGUIRRE Leire(b)

LANDA BRAGA Naroa(2)

ETXEBESTE MERINO Irati(3)

GOZATEGI URBIETA Haizea(s)

2007

2006

2007

2006

10:45

 25race: 115event:

lane crew

/ 2H2Junior Women's Four

1. - 3. + 1 BT -> FA

JW 4-

  1
GBR

ASPINALL Jemima(b)

CAMPBELL-REIDE Ottilie(2)

EHRENREICH Cara(3)

HALL Tabitha(s)

2006

2007

2006

2006

  2
NOR

ANDERSEN Kamilla Wiese(b)

JACOBSEN Linea(2)

TRENTANI-KUIPERS Giada(3)

HARAM-HUNDVEN Malin(s)

2006

2006

2007

2006

  3
FRA

MATHON Julie(b)

MANENT Chenoa(2)

REIGNIER Luna(3)

LAMPS Camille(s)

2007

2007

2007

2007

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

10:50

 26race: 107event:

lane crew

/ 2H1Junior Men's Eight
1. - 3. + 1 BT -> FA

JM 8+

  1
FRA

NIOGRET Thomas(b)

ROUVEAU Valentin(2)

BERNARD Sacha(3)

MARTEL Adrien(4)

SAINTOYANT Enoal(5)

CARON Matys(6)

POUSSARDIN Felix(7)

REDON Timeo(s)

CAUET Garance(c)

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2008

2007

  2
DEN

STARKLINT Simon(b)

THANNING Esben Friis(2)

SIMONSEN Nikolaj Kragh(3)

HJORTH Laurits Hammond(4)

MADSEN Bjarke Ölgaard(5)

MADSEN Simon(6)

KRISTENSEN Andreas Bork(7)

LYNGAARD Noah Baltser(s)

LORENZEN Trine Valentin(c)

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

  3
SUI

GASCH Maximilian(b)

HERRMANN Tino(2)

FAVRE Nicolas(3)

LUKE Liam(4)

WENGER Gaspard(5)

STORNAIUOLO Mattia(6)

WIDERBERG William(7)

AHNESORG Noel(s)

TERLOUW Bastiaan(c)

2008

2008

2008

2006

2007

2006

2006

2010

2007

  4
ITA

BENZCUR Vilmos(b)

BORDO Federico(2)

SCLAFANI Fabio(3)

MAGAGNINI Alberto(4)

TRECCANI DEGLI ALFIE Lodovico(5)

SABAN Domagoj(6)

POZZOBON Matteo(7)

PISCIA Loris(s)

MARONI Morgana(c)

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2008

2007

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

10:55

 27race: 107event:

lane crew

/ 2H2Junior Men's Eight
1. - 3. + 1 BT -> FA

JM 8+

  1
NED

CARDOUS Thijmen Jip Bas(b)

TOLMAN Steijn Bobby C.(2)

REIJNHOUDT Daniel(3)

DE WIT Caelis Adrian A.(4)

DE CLERCQ ZUBLI Merijn Pieter J.(5)

WETZELS Christian Anton W.(6)

DOBBELSTEIN Thomas(7)

FORMA Sebastiaan(s)

VERGEER Marie Filip(c)

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

  2
CZE

KONECNY Lukas(b)

ZALIBERA Frantisek(2)

BURES Filip(3)

MUSKA Matej(4)

DVORNIK David(5)

KALINA Maxim(6)

TYLECEK Eduard(7)

HOLY Matyas Jan(s)

JINKOVA Amalie(c)

2008

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

  3
GBR

CHAPMAN Xenophon(b)

FORREST Calum(2)

KONIG George(3)

HUNT DAVIS Luca(4)

RYBIN Nikolai(5)

REESE JONES Finlay(6)

CLARKE Henry(7)

BUCKINGHAM George(s)

JAMIESON Felix(c)

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

14:00

 28race: 117event:

lane crew

FAJunior Women's Eight

JW 8+

  1
DEN

LÜBECK Naja(b)

SPLITTHORFF Ea Höyer(2)

ANCHER Nanna Mathilde(3)

VOXNAES WAARST Lise Harling(4)

HJORTKAER NÖRGAARD Ella(5)

KRAMER BOSNES Anna(6)

ENGELBRECHT TRENTER Silje(7)

CHRISTENSEN Mia(s)

HOUGAARD Cille(c)

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

  2
NED

VAN DE VELDE Mare(b)

MÜNNICH Mathilda Rose H.(2)

HERMANN Eva Maria Luna(3)

GOODALL Juliette Elizabeth(4)

KESSELS Sanne(5)

REYN Lieke Thérese A.(6)

TER AVEST Maren(7)

TROMP Lyske Maisha(s)

VAN DEN BRINK Manouk(c)

2006

2008

2006

2008

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

  3
ITA

CARRIERO Sara(b)

BARBERIS Caterina(2)

ABATE Serena(3)

RAMELLA Arianna(4)

CIAVARRO Eleonora(5)

GRAMAGLIA Margherita A.(6)

TOFFANELLO Aurora(7)

ZANNELLA Carolina(s)

GOSSO Nora(c)

2007

2006

2009

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2006

  4
FRA

COLLIARD Marie(b)

PERVIEUX Lydie(2)

FALL Marie(3)

CASTELLANO Maria(4)

DE ALMEIDA CEIA Yoana(5)

DALLA COSTA Elea(6)

CARON Madeleine(7)

KERJOLIS Coline(s)

LION Ava(c)

2007

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2009

2006

  5
GBR

FORWARD Phoebe(b)

DUXBURY Eleanor(2)

HABDANK- TOCZYSKA Izabella(3)

TURNER Sophia(4)

LLOYD Tara(5)

MOLLOY Louisa(6)

JOHNSON Isabel(7)

HUNTER Kloe(s)

JACOBS Hannah(c)

2008

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

14:15

 29race: 106event:

lane crew

FAJunior Men's Coxed Four

JM 4+

  1
POR

RIBEIRO Henrique(b)

ARAÚJO Joäo(2)

LÁRIO Miguel(3)

CALÇADA Afonso(s)

CORDEIRO Pedro(c)

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

  2
GBR

KONIG George(b)

REESE JONES Finlay(2)

CLARKE Henry(3)

BUCKINGHAM George(s)

JAMIESON Felix(c)

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

  3
ITA

STRAZZULLA Carlo Alberto(b)

CECCANTI Elia(2)

DE VITO Edoardo(3)

STRAZZULLA Roberto Valentino(s)

ZAMBOSCO Mattia(c)

2007

2006

2006

2007

2009

  4
NED

DE BRUIJN Jesse Emanuel(b)

BERGSMA Wicher Hoyte(2)

WULFFRAAT Ole Roemer(3)

VAN DIJK Simon Frans(s)

LAMBRIKS Simon Anton(c)

2007

2008

2007

2007

2008

  5
FRA

VILLAIN Thomas(b)

GOUTIERE Jules(2)

VERDENAL Quentin(3)

HAAS Antoine(s)

CAUET Garance(c)

2006

2006

2006

2006

2008

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:



SaturdayOfficial Start List
Račice, Czechia

9 - 11 Jul, 2024

17:00

 50race: 116event:

lane crew

FAJunior Women's Coxed Four

JW 4+

  1
ITA

MARCONCINI Elisa(b)

CARD Vittoria Caterina(2)

TORRI Francesca(3)

SPISSU Greta(s)

RABAH Roy(c)

2007

2007

2008

2008

2009

  2
GBR

DUXBURY Eleanor(b)

TURNER Sophia(2)

HABDANK- TOCZYSKA Izabella(3)

HUNTER Kloe(s)

JACOBS Hannah(c)

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

  3
FRA

VIEILLARD Maena(b)

CARRE Maelys(2)

FLAGEUL Melissa(3)

PIVIDORI Kassandra(s)

LION Ava(c)

2007

2007

2006

2007

2009

Computer System

air: 29.0 C° water: 25.0 °

Michael Zwahlen

Jan Havlíček

Chief Official:

Chief Judge:


